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Dan Kuchar
CANADA

SALES DIRECTOR CANADA

OPEN
US

SALES DIRECTOR US

SALES DIRECTOR Kuchar, Dan dan.kuchar@novolex.com 905-715-5525

Key Account Manager Saavedra, Albert albert.saavedra@novolex.com 647-225-6781

Booth, Bill bill.booth@novolex.com 905-717-8804

Lalonde, Sylvain sylvain.lalonde@novolex.com 514-726-5598

Giroux, David david.giroux@novolex.com 647-466-9446

VP SALES  -  FOOD PACKAGING McDermott, Sean sean.mcdermott@novolex.com 859-620-7552

US FOOD PACKAGING CANADA FOOD PACKAGING

SALES DIRECTOR OPEN open@novolex.com 000-000-0000

Key Account Manager Rekkter, Jack jack.rekkter@novolex.com 713-569-5333

Hatch, Don donald.hatch@novolex.com 781-254-3929

Carrol, Dan dan.carroll@novolex.com 913-908-6471

Acree, Geoff geoff.acree@novolex.com 312-953-6970

Chelmsford Plant

Chattanooga Plant

Holley Plant Brampton Plant

https://www.facebook.com/Novolex
https://www.linkedin.com/company/novolex/
https://www.youtube.com/c/Novolex1
https://www.instagram.com/lifeatnovolex/
https://www.tiktok.com/@lifeatnovolex

